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Advertising Specialties

IMPRESSIONS STUDY
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Writing instruments 69% 66% 56%
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Electronics/computer 2% 6% 2%
Automotive 0% 0% 0%
Food items 12% 19% 14%

When you receive a promotional product you don’t plan to keep,
which of the following best describes your action?

Toss 19% 7% 19%
File 5% 7% 3%
Give away 76% 86% 78%

How important are well-known consumer brands to you when
you receive a promotional product?

Not important 48% 42% 25%
Somewhat important 38% 49% 59%
Very important 14% 9% 16%
Important (net) 52% 58% 75%
Avg. number of 9.4 10.3 1.6

promotional products

Source: The Advertising Specialty Institute (ASI).




